
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0658 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/8/2021 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2021

Title: Purchase, Change Order #1, #2021-397, to Strategic Materials, Inc., in the amount of $9,600.00,
revised total of $81,600.00, for recycling of mix glass for the Solid Waste & Resource Recovery
Department, Materials Recovery Facility,

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SOLE SOURCE Board Approved 9-22-2020 Strategic Materials.pdf, 2. BCC 9-22-20 Approved
Agenda Item Summary.pdf, 3. Strategic Materials  Sole Source Certification signed.pdf, 4. Strategic
Materials-Rate Increase Letter.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

